Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=PALETCO Prijzenmeeting
Location=Bloso Herentals
Date=3/05/2009 Time=18:04:00
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 20087

100m AC-D Rbcd Time :13:45

Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
1 2327 Huysmans Jane
2 599 Verboven Berbel
3 4091 Peetermans Ilse
4 2324 Prenen Karlien
5 2983 Govaerts Anke
6 2553 Vennekens Yasmine
7 1255 Saisema Fai*
8 849 Vennekens Evelien

100m AC-D Rbcd Time :13:45

Heat:2 Wind : 2.3
1 1233 Boonen Katrijn
2 1299 Van Sandt Marjolijn
3 2514 Peeters Margo
4 3638 Witvrouwen Griet
5 1270 Lambregts Ylen
6 2965 De Brandt Kristine
3078 Van Den Broeck Laura

100m AC-D Rbcd Time :13:45

Heat:3 Wind : 1.5
1 1236 Vertommen Stien
2 662 Mynendonckx Jessica
3 1647 Cuynen Nele
4 2709 Verhofstadt Tess
5 1697 Heyns Dorien
6 2316 Van Loo Lauranne
7 1581 Eilers Laura
8 1640 Verheyen Marie

Kogel JSM Dames Time :14:07

Heat:1
1 1638 Timmermans Catherine
2 1274 Verlinden Sophie
3 9101 Kiel Pamela
4 9100 Claassen Ester
5 339 Govaerts Sofie
6 431 Verhofstadt Elissa
7 1738 Gys Elke
8 475 Peeters Laura

Discus Jun Heren Time :15:05
Heat:1
1 600 Denissen Jelle

Discus Sen/Mas Heren Time :15:05

Heat:1

1 9109 Corstjens Tom

2 3275 Vital e Silva Antonio*

3 2248 Verbrugghe Jurgen

4 9108 Altena Bob

5 2102 Eeckhout Filip

6 2376 Gevers Bjorn

7 9107 Willems Cas

8 2420 Geukens Bart

9 9114 Dekker Stephan

10 1570 GOURMET Francois

11 2979 Beyens Stefan

12 3109 Van Den Schoor Tim

13 2971 Sabbe Jan

14 2410 Goossens Bjorn
5853 Hantson Eric

Speer Schol Dames Time :14:14

Heat:1
1 2573 Ahmidach Sana
2 3078 Van Den Broeck Laura
3 3102 Verlinden Hannelaure
4 2316 Van Loo Lauranne
5 2983 Govaerts Anke
6 2514 Peeters Margo

Hoog AC Dames Time :15:10
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Wind
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Reeks

1263
1908
388
1539
695
1736
411
2984
696
1563
1270
849

Sebrechts Liesbeth
Bastiaens Valerie
Van Laer Griet
Maes Marjan
Vissers Emma
Poelmans Isabel
De Rijck Jente
Van Hoeck Leen
Marien Hanne
Lebon Kirsten
Lambregts Ylen
Vennekens Evelien

Time :14:13

2685

ime :14:

: 1.5
4888
4887
3262
2659
1297
490
1674

ime :14:

: 1.7
2862
6416
1519
6194
1301

A Time
: 0.6

1705
1547
554

558

388
2048
2803

A Time
: -1.9
3107
3089
9104
9105
9110
2947
3100

De Rijck Pieter
13

Bonte Dirk

Pottiez Marc
Helsen Jorg

Vanden Bogaert Rob
Artois William
Vanuytven Jonathan
Robben Laurent

13

Claessens Bart
De Vries Erik
Robben Andries
Ledegen Koen
Horemans Tobi

:14:30

Bogemans Elke
Verboven An
Daelemans Sofie
Bogaerts Jasmine
Van Laer Griet
Denies Karolien
Janssen Lieze

:14:35

Beyens Kristof

Coley Pete*

Van Der Westen Marcel
Vos Ingmar

Boumas Frans

De Cauwer Nikki
Belhaj Azdin

Time :15:03

1674
1009
855
811

A Time

659
1319
325
2355
1205
331
64
1292

Robben Laurent
Verreydt Yentl

Op De Beeck Frederic
Pluym Dries

:14:56

De Bleecker Camilla
Van Accom Sofie
Vandenberghe Yentl
Denis Tessa
Lauryssen Griet
Verbeeck Tatjana
PREVOT Linsy
Clymans Gitte

800m AC Heren Reeks A Time :14:59

Heat:1
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1034
461

1229
2701
627

2555
2233

MARRION Geoffrey
Pluym Bert

KAHIA Jerome

Van Den Bossche Brian
Smout Andreas
Verbiest Maarten
Feyaerts Matti
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ACHL

ACW

ACHL
ACHL
BAV

ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NED
NED
NED
ACW
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ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
DAC

DEIN
ACHL
OB

DUFF
ARAC
ROBA
HF

ACHL

CABW
DAC
CSF
ACHL
SACN
LOOI
VAC

.66
.63
.60
.55
.55
.55
.55
.50
.45
.45
.35

e e

11.88
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.42
12.44
12.52

11.89
12.44
12.65
12.67
14.69

12.26
12.50
12.54
12.89
13.25
13.33
13.35

10.68
10.97
11.10
11.29
11.43
11.49
11.71

10.66
10.34
10.03
8.27

:11.65
:13.21
:14.10
:14.79
:14.92
:20.05
:20.52
DNF
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:51.89
:52.26
:52.52
:54.11
:54.48
:55.33
:56.37
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8 9111
2786
2648

Speer JSM Heren Time

Heat:1

2920
9105
9107
9108
3109
2933
3262
5853
2279
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800m AC-H Reeks B Time

Heat:1

643
1942
1995
645
2556
2306
2378
2515
622
615
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800m AC-D Rks B,C Time

Heat:1

1149
1432
2352
2748
3539
786
1290
1283
1699
2361
2512
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800m AC-D Rks B,C Time

Heat:2

1696
2784
3546
727
1021
721
3544
9106
3475
591
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Discus JSM Dames Time

Heat:1

1738
9100
1546
9101
1638
9103
9102
1231
339
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Kogel Cad Dames Time

Heat:1
1 632
2 1270

Hsaine Jawad
Wagemans Koen
Zahafi Soufiane*

:15:50

Van den Bosch Vincent
Vos Ingmar

Willems Cas

Altena Bob

Van Den Schoor Tim
Geypen Nico

Helsen Jorg

Hantson Eric

Peeters Hans

:15:04

Coosemans Peter
BALHAN Pierre Antoine
KEBRON Quentin

Pans Nick

Verbiest Thomas

Kenis Ruben

De Caluwaert Cedric
Prims Jo

Vandeweyer Maarten
Bierinckx Vincent

:15:23

Vermeulen Kaat
Cools Nele
Sergooris Freya
Lauwers Shana
Van Hooydonck Els
Peeters Elise
Verbeeck Stefanie
Van Maele Heidi
Nuyts Carolien
Verheyden Jana
Janssens Lore

:15:23

Keepers Tinne

Van Tricht Kristina
Vranckx Maria
Verdoodt Katrien
Van Ammel Joyce
Commers Lauren

Buts Greta
Herijgers Renske
Cumps Els

Van herck Yinthe

:16:21

Gys Elke

Claassen Ester

Van De Broeck Katrien
Kiel Pamela
Timmermans Catherine
van der Donk Sacha
van der Donk Ella
Geukens Inge

Govaerts Sofie

:15:35

Sterckendries Vanessa
Lambregts Ylen

800m AC-H Rcdefg Time :15:54

Heat:1

2546
1985
423
1949
2000
4899
669
1863
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Scheepers Martijn
Billiet Kevin

Lunders Mats

De Vleeschauwer Berten
De Lepeleire Bert
Lafere Andre

Simons Stef

Frans Dave
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94
89
92
92
67

85
78
85
93
93

81
89

91
86
91
92
85
90

95

93
89
91
87
82
59
91
85

NA
ACHL
AZW

DUFF
NED
NED
NED
ACHL
VMOL
ACBR
VMOL
ACHL

ROBA
SPA

RFCL
ROBA
LOOI
ADD

VOLH
ACHL
ATLA
ACHL

ACHL
BRAB
DUFF
ATAC
ESAK
ACHL
ACHL
VAC

ACHL
BONH
ACHL

ACHL
AVZK
ACHL
ROBA
ATAC
ROBA
ACHL
NED

LIER
ARAC

ACHL
NED
RAM
NED
DCLA
NED
NED
DALO
LOOTI

MAC
ATAC

SACN
OLSE
LYRA
AVLO
DEIN
RAM

AVT

ABES

1:58.15
DNF
DNS

63.49
63.30
58.48
57.01
47.717
45.19
40.57
34.08
29.70

:54.47
:54.72
:55.34
:56.40
:56.77
:57.02
:58.19
:59.41
:59.95
DNF
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:18.74
:19.23
:22.47
:23.56
:25.06
t26.75
:28.26
:29.69
:32.39
:37.22
DNF
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:35.60
:37.70
:38.50
:40.63
:41.06
:42.71
:43.65
:44.30
:55.81
:01.03
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44.40
43.19
42.87
40.04
37.56
37.18
35.75
35.28
34.26

12.08
9.07

:57.98
:58.48
:59.29
:59.52
:59.85
:00.18
:00.55
:00.84
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9 671
10 1874
546

Van De Putte Thomas
Kesteloot Thomas
Cool Ranec

800m AC-H Rcdefg Time :15:54

Heat:2

2925
2416
1967
1999
380
2266
2981
2421
2528
2779
2897
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Dillen Mathias
Verhaert Kris
Heyndels Ewoud
Descheemacker Johan
Joly Jente
Verhaert Gerry
Dusart Arno
Verheyden Nick
Bouchikhi Lahsene
Heremans Tom
Steenackers Tom

800m AC-H Rcdefg Time :15:54

Heat:3

606
2354
2418
2856
594
2404
584
6192
2549
2274
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Van Houtven Joris
Kempenaers Bert
Verbeylen Ian

Sels Lander

Pauwels Steven
Nackaerts Kristof

Van Der Steen Mitchel
Vermeulen Yves

Martin Herrera Adrian*
Goossens Andy

800m AC-H Rcdefg Time :15:54

Heat:4

1986
5970
2409
2781
3882
1385
1006
1204
1199
6184
9112
546
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Baert Jens

Van De Steene Koenraad
Van Winkel Jonathan
Van Wabeke Jochen
LEPOUTRE Guy
Maeyninckx Jonas
Renders Yelte

Renap Nils
Laeremans Bram
Goetschalckx Antoon
Herijgers Sjoerd
Cool Ranec

800m AC-H Rcdefg Time :15:54

Heat:5

9119
3037
2452
1146
855
1144
1145
1202
2728
691
2274
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Hoog AC Heren Time
Heat:1

9105
596
2659
2981
1009
2685
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100mH JSM Dames Time

Heat:1 Wind : 2.4
1 388
2 662
3 1697

Kogel Jun Heren Time

Heat:1
1 600

Kogel Sen/Mas Heren
Heat:1
1 3275
2 9109

Heylen Ewout

Van Houtte Robin
Eysackers Jolan
Verhoeven Kristof
Op De Beeck Frederic
Callebaut Lanse
Bierinckx Laurent
Van Houtte Vincent
Vanthillo Lander
Van Herck Yirco
Goossens Andy

:16:52

Vos Ingmar
Beeldens Alexander
Vanden Bogaert Rob
Dusart Arno
Verreydt Yentl

De Rijck Pieter

:16:02

Van Laer Griet
Mynendonckx Jessica
Heyns Dorien

:16:55

Denissen Jelle

Time :16:55

Vital e Silva Antonio*
Corstjens Tom

91

91

92
78
87
78
91
82
88

93
93
88

89
62
92

69
94
94
94
94
48
94
91

94
92
93
94
95
94
95
94
93
94
81

86
91
89
88
95
93

90
90
83

91

88
85

AVLO
DUFF
ACHL

VMOL
ACHL

DEIN
DUFF
HULS
ACHL
BONH
OLSE
BONH
ACHL

LOOI
LIER
DCLA
ACHL
ROBA
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
SPVI
ACHL

OLSE
AVZK
DUFF
HALE
USBW
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
BONH
ACHL
NED

ACHL

NA

ACHL
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ESAK
ARAC
ACHL

NED

VOLH
LYRA
ACHL
ACHL
ESAK

ACHL
ATAC
ACHL

LOOI

VAC
NED

2:03.10
2:09.29
DNF

:00.13
:00.82
:01.87
:02.01
:02.38
:04.02
:04.09
:05.25
:05.84
:05.97
DNF
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:04.11
:06.68
:07.59
:08.86
:09.71
:10.19
:11.06
:11.92
:12.58
DNF
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:09.02
:10.27
:10.99
:13.45
:14.95
:15.97
:17.79
:21.65
:23.01
:26.92
:30.62
DNF
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:15.43
:16.98
:18.07
:23.26
:23.717
£26.19
:27.38
:28.78
:30.48
:31.10
DNF
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.01
.92
.89
.75
.55
.55
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15.30
18.60
20.58

14.33

16.60
16.06
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Ver Schol
Heat:1
1
2
3

Dames

110mH JSM Heren

Heat:1
1
2
3
200m AC-D
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
200m AC-D
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
5
200m AC-D
Heat:3
1
2
3
4
200m AC-D
Heat:4
1
2
3
4

Speer Schol Heren

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
200m AC-H
Heat:1
1
2
3
4
200m AC-H
Heat:2
1
2
3
4
200m AC-H
Heat:3
1
2

Wind

Time
Wind

Time
Wind

Time
Wind

Time
Wind

Time
Wind

Time
Wind

Time
Wind

2102
2248
9108
2979
2376
2971
2420
9107
9110
2410
6259
3087
4874

Eeckhout Filip
Verbrugghe Jurgen
Altena Bob

Beyens Stefan
Gevers Bjorn
Sabbe Jan

Geukens Bart
Willems Cas
Boumas Frans
Goossens Bjorn

De Smedt Serge
Van Den Branden Peter
Garner Gary*

Time :16:22

2803
2984
3118

Janssen Lieze
Van Hoeck Leen
Muyshondt Linde

Time :16:09

: 0.3
3080
6259
471

:16:42

: -0.8
1705
9118
1547
558
2048
599

:16:42
: 1.0
1233
2324
2622
2553
4091

:16:42
: -0.6
3118
1255
2454
2965

:16:42
: 0.2
662
2709
1647
2654

2926
2416
2656
2859

:17:01
: 0.6
3089
9104
3108
2947

:17:01
: 0.1
4888
585
4887
3014

:17:01
: 2.0
2862
2785
1297

Time

Van De Gender Steven
De Smedt Serge
Peters Kim

Bogemans Elke
Klomp Tamara
Verboven An
Bogaerts Jasmine
Denies Karolien
Verboven Berbel

Boonen Katrijn
Prenen Karlien
Cool Hannah
Vennekens Yasmine
Peetermans Ilse

Muyshondt Linde
Saisema Fai*
Commers Tessa

De Brandt Kristine

Mynendonckx Jessica
Verhofstadt Tess
Cuynen Nele

De Samblanx Stefanie

:17:04

Meeus Hans

Broeders Arne
Vanderheijden Mathias
Van Wallendael Daniel

Coley Pete*

Van Der Westen Marcel
Cordeel Bert

De Cauwer Nikki

Bonte Dirk
Swinnen Rob
Pottiez Marc
Bruers Thomas

Claessens Bart
Boeckx Stef
Artois William

79

86
87
89
87
82
88
87
87
73
83

92
93
92

77
89
86
90
84
91

94
93
93
92
70

92
94
92

90
93
94
92

92
93
92
92

81
76
83

66
91
66
87

92
89

Vs
HAC
NED
ACHL
VOLH
HAC
LOOI
NED
NED
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
AVZK

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACW
ATAC
ADD

ACW
NED
RAM
ACHL
BAV
ACHL

ACHL
VMOL
ACHL
VMOL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ROBA

ATAC
ROBA
ATAC
ROBA

LYRA
DCLA
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
NED
ACHL
ACW

RAM
VMOL

SPVI

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

15.78
14.79
14.53
13.63
13.25
12.90
12.75
12.32
11.80
11.05
10.78
10.22
NM

4.87
4.44
4.02

14.92
16.55
16.61

24.71
25.40
25.93
26.47
27.26
27.46

27.72
27.95
28.32
28.56
28.59

28.87
29.03
30.27
30.71

28.75
28.87
29.44
31.61

62.83
58.98
48.73
25.70

21.86
22.07
22.30
22.94

23.88
24.04
24.14
24.20

24.25
24.54
24.79

-1.6
+1.3
+0.7



200m AC-H
Heat:4
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3000m AC-D
Heat:1
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3000m AC-H
Heat:1
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3000m AC-H
Heat:2
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2730

Time :17:01

Wind : 2
1674
6416
1519
6194
1301

Time :17

1173
474

2954
3135
1293
1491
1739
298

3395
3852
1459
3614

Time :18

1881
1436
1167
1251
464

9116
9115
1127
502

2526
1962
2550
2045
1098
2277
3068
3717

1985
2764

Time :18

2115
2321
2376
9117
2183
2781
9113
3282
2411
2860
1913
4914
5644
2346
2564
2897

.1

:38

:03

:03

De Pauw Brent

Robben Laurent
De Vries Erik
Robben Andries
Ledegen Koen
Horemans Tobi

Maveau Barbara

Van Wabeke Jana
Bogaerts Miranda
Peeters Anja

Claes An

Jooris Inger
Stoffels Annelies
Eysackers Julie

Van Der Hoeven Jeannine
Van Peer Christa
Deketelaere Annelies
Debaets Corinne

Mortelmans Maarten
OUAHJOUJOU Fadil
BARBIER Benjamin
BONG Bernard
Bouchikhi Soufiane
Keil-Forneck Andreas
Prabsting Matthias
DEVEL Philippe
D'hoedt Sander
Hannes Pieter-jan
Laurens Glen

Moray Lucas

Van Dyck Pieter
HAUSMAN Thomas
Renders Nick
Mondelaers Kevin
De Roovere Jens
Billiet Kevin

Van Dyck Dries

Wils Johan
Vermeylen Michael
Van Hoof NIck
Mueller Sebastian
Van De Gaer Wesley
Spruijt Bart
Kolter Matthias
Van Rooy Kristof
Vermonden Wouter
Torfs Dries

De Nys Maarten
Boden Gert

Renders Frans
Vanierschot Maarten
Mertens Tomas
Steenackers Tom

93

94
67
94
67
95

74
84
92
86
80
85
84
84
89
92
89
70
62
79
93
88

ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

FLAC
HALE
LYRA
LOOT
ACHL
RCT

ACHL
OLSE
ROBA
ACHL
HAC

DCLA

DUFF
CABW
CABW
HF
OLSE
DEU
DEU
HF
OEH
OLSE
AVZK
SPVI
ACHL
DAMP
ACHL
LOOT
DUFF
OLSE
LIER

ACHL
ROBA
AVZK
DEU

AVZK
ESAK
DEU

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
DUFF
OLSE
ACHL
AVT

LOOI
ACHL

25.16

25.47
25.50
25.74
26.22
31.67

9:27.83
9:50.12
10:08.14
10:15.68
10:24.00
10:31.30
10:32.30
10:38.57
10:57.73
10:59.06
11:07.75
DNF

:23.86
:24.41
:25.79
:27.64
:36.52
:39.37
:39.67
:39.91
:41.51
:42.40
:42.91
:55.08
:02.95
:11.72
:16.18
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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:50.04
:53.62
:57.69
:58.16
:58.61
:07.04
:15.43
:21.74
:24.62
:27.02
:35.02
:36.85
:36.89
:49.64
:55.04
DNF
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